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L-735 Paper TOWQ' The L-735 is a paper towel dispenser with a concealed locking

Dispenser

system and 400-600 paper towel capacity.

Codes

L-735

Technical Data

Finishes
Warranty
Weight
Capacity

Stainless steel grade

Spare Parts

C (Chrome) / CS (Satin) / W ( White)

2 years from date of purchase

2.04Kg (4lb 8oz)

400-600 paper towels (Max folded size - 270mm x 110mm)
304

L170044
L-735/K
L795/K

Related Documents

Lock for white
Key for chrome/satin

Key for white

Installation manual
Operation and maintenance manual

Warranty document

email: technical@lovair.com
email: technical@lovair.com

email: technical@lovair.com
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